290 S JET TENDER

STANDARD FEATURES

+ Integrated Marine Grade Aluminum
Fuel Tank (10-Gal)

+ Diamond Non-Skid Deck

+ Rear Seat with Ample Storage

+ Fully Upholstered Seating -
Spradling ®

+ Console with Forward Seat

+ Easy Port & Starboard Access

« Stainless Steel Port/Starboard
Hand Rail

+ Ample Engine Access

+ Stainless Steel Bow Eye

« 2 Stern Stainless Steel Foldable
Cleats

« 3 Stainless Steel Davit Lifting
Points

- Stainless Steel Stern Ski-Eye &
Stern Hand Rail

« Stainless Steel Transom Tie Downs

+ Battery Box

+ 2 Recessed Cup Holders

+ Water Tight Engine Compartment
Seal

+ Orca ® (CSM) Coated Fabric

+ Non-Corrosive Push-Push Inflation
Valves

« Single Solid Rub Rail

OPTIONAL FEATURES

- Reinforced External Seams
- Self-Bailing Deck System with Non-Re-

turn Valves

- Stainless Steel Drain Plugs

+ Automatic Fire Extinguisher

- Safety Lanyard Switch

+ Automatic 500 GPH Bilge Pump

+ Removable Pole LED Navigation &

Anchor Light

- Battery Switch

+ Maintenance - Free Battery

+ Engine Compartment In-Line Blower
+ Sport Steering Wheel

+ Steering System

+ Complete Tin Wiring & (Head) Heat

Shrink Seal Terminals

+ Control Panel (Includes Fuel Gauge)
- Shift Control
- Stainless Steel Gas Springs for Engine

Compartment

+ Under Platform Sliding SS Ladder
+ Hand Pump & Maintenance Kit

+ Owner’s Manual

+ Rotax ® ACE 90 ECT

+ Catalytic Exhaust System

« Muffler & Silencer

+ 12V DC Socket & USB-C Port

+ Synthetic Teak

+ Boat Cover

+ Stereo System & Compass

+ GPS Chart Plotter / Sounder
« Stainless Steel Tie Downs

* Quick Release Wheel

« Stainless Steel Anchor

+ Name on Upholstery

+ LED Courtesy Lights

+ Battery Charger

+ VHF & Antenna

Upholstery and Inflatable Tube Color
Option

+ Adjustable Steering Wheel
+ Fiberglass Bow Step with SS cleat and

navigation lights

SPECIFICATION

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL BEAM
HEIGHT

TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS
PERSON CAPACITY
WEIGHT

INSTALLED HP

RDC DESIGN CATEGORY

FUEL BUILT-IN TANK

* EPA built-in fuel tank 7% capacity reduction
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US UNIT

9’6"

57"

2' 8"

16"

4

4

683 LBS

90 HP

c

10 GAL

approx.
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METRIC

290 M
1.70 M
0.83 M
0.41 M
4
4
310 KG

67,1 KW

38LT
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