STANDARD FFATURES

- Integrated Marine Grade Aluminum Fuel Tank (10-Gal)
- Diamond Non-Skid Deck
- Rear Seat with Ample Storage
- Fully Upholstered Seating -Spradling ®
- · Console with Forward Seat
- Easy Port & Starboard Access
- Stainless Steel Port/Starboard Hand Rail
- · Ample Engine Access
- Stainless Steel Bow Eye
- 2 Stern Stainless Steel Foldable Cleats
- 3 Stainless Steel Davit Lifting Points
- Stainless Steel Stern Ski-Eye & Stern Hand Rail
- · Stainless Steel Transom Tie Downs
- · Battery Box
- 2 Recessed Cup Holders
- Water Tight Engine Compartment Seal
- · Orca ® (CSM) Coated Fabric
- Non-Corrosive Push-Push Inflation Valves
- · Single Solid Rub Rail

- Reinforced External Seams
- Self-Bailing Deck System with Non-Return Valves
- · Stainless Steel Drain Plugs
- · Automatic Fire Extinguisher
- · Safety Lanyard Switch
- Automatic 500 GPH Bilge Pump
- Removable Pole LED Navigation & Anchor Light
- Battery Switch
- · Maintenance Free Battery
- · Engine Compartment In-Line Blower
- Sport Steering Wheel
- Steering System
- Complete Tin Wiring & (Head) Heat Shrink Seal Terminals
- Control Panel (Includes Fuel Gauge)
- Shift Control
- Stainless Steel Gas Springs for Engine Compartment
- · Under Platform Sliding SS Ladder
- · Hand Pump & Maintenance Kit
- · Owner's Manual
- Rotax ® ACE 90 ECT
- · Catalytic Exhaust System
- · Muffler & Silencer
- · 12 V DC Socket & USB-C Port



OPTIONAL FEATURES-

- Synthetic Teak
- Boat Cover
- Stereo System & Compass
- GPS Chart Plotter / Sounder
- Stainless Steel Tie Downs
- Quick Release Wheel
- Stainless Steel Anchor
- Name on Upholstery
- LED Courtesy LightsBattery Charger

- VHF & Antenna
- Upholstery and Inflatable Tube Color Option
- Adjustable Steering Wheel
- Fiberglass Bow Step with SS cleat and navigation lights

SPECIFICATION	US UNIT	METRIC
OVERALL LENGTH	9′ 6″	2.90 M
OVERALL BEAM	5′ 7″	1.70 M
HEIGHT	2' 8"	0.83 M
TUBE DIAMETER	16"	0.41 M
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS	4	4
PERSON CAPACITY	4	4
WEIGHT	683 LBS	310 KG
INSTALLED HP	90 HP	67,1 KW
RDC DESIGN CATEGORY	С	С
FUEL BUILT-IN TANK * EPA built-in fuel tank 7% capacity reduction approx.	10 GAL	38 LT

